
3/1/08 18 18 2%
3/2/08 24 42 5%
3/3/08 125 167 19%
3/4/08 64 231 27%
3/5/08 19 250 29%
3/6/08 98 348 40%
3/7/08 140 488 56%
3/8/08 45 533 62%
3/9/08 1 534 62%
3/10/08 86 620 72%
3/11/08 130 750 87%
3/12/08 118 868 100%
3/13/08 96 964 111%
3/14/08 30 994 115%
3/15/08 2 996 115%
3/16/08 1 997 115%

Scallop General Category FY2008 Elephant Trunk Access Area Trips

Elephant Trunk Access Area (ETAA) opened March 1, 2008. 

These data are the best available to NOAA’s National Marine Fisheries Service (NMFS) when this report was compiled on March 18, 2008. 
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Number of General Category Scallop trips to the Elephant Trunk Access Area, March 2008
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